OR	GINAL ALCOHOL B	BEVERAGE RETAIL LIC	CENSE APPLICATION	Applicant's WI Seller's Permit No.: FEIN	1-M1/862		
Subi	mit to municipal clerk.	a	LICENSE REQUESTED				
For	the license period beginni	ing Huguse 15th	20 14 ;	TYPE	FEE		
	• •	ing June 30%	20 15	Class A beer	\$		
		☐ Town of		Class B beer	\$ 91.74		
TO 1	THE GOVERNING BODY o		CROSSE	Class C wine	\$		
10	HE GOVERNING BODT O	City of	- C(43)E	Class A liquor	\$ 1000 37		
		•		Class B liquor	s 458.37		
Cou	nty of	Aldermanic Dist. No.	(if required by ordinance)	Reserve Class B liquor	S		
			C . MATER A LARIE ITY OCHARANY	Class 8 (wine only) winery Publication fee	\$ 20.00		
1.	The named INDIVIDUA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	TOTAL FEE	s 570.11		
	_	ATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION		TOTAL FEE	10 7 701 (1		
2.	hereby makes application for the alcohol beverage license(s) checked above. Name (individual/partners give last name, first, middle; corporations/limited liability companies give registered name):						
	LUS EAGUES 1	VEST LLC					
	partnership, and by each off liability company. List the na Ti President/Member Mem (ficer, director and agent of a con ame, title, and place of residence o itle のに よん C・ご	Name 21CleseN W5924R	, and by each member/manager a	and agent of a limited		
	Treasurer/Member			,,			
	Agent Jos Chris	stopher Erickson	W5924 RIM OF	THE CITY RD. LACU	BSEWISUEOI		
	Directors/Managers						
3.	Trade Name > THE	ealus Nost	Busines	ss Phone Number 408-787	2-7764		
4.	Address of Premises > 19		Post Of	fice & Zip Code > LACAUSS	5N1 5460	/	
5.	Is individual, partners or agent	nt of corporation/limited liability com	pany subject to completion of the re	sponsible beverage server			
_		period?					
0. 7	Door sou other clockel bever	r agent or, or acting on behalf of ar	nyone except the named applicant? ermittee have any interest in or contro	ol of this husiness?	□ Yes 🔀 No □ Yes 🖼 No		
r. R		age retail licensee of wholesale pe ty company applicants only: In:		date			
٥.			y of any other corporation or limited				
			agent or limited liability company, or				
			e or permit in Wisconsin?		∰ Yes □ No		
			ivery YES answer in sections 5, 6, 7				
- ∙ 9.	Premises description: Describ	pe building or buildings where alcol	hol beverages are to be sold and sto	red. The applicant must include			
	all rooms including living quar	rters, if used, for the sales, service	, consumption, and/or storage of alco	ohol beverages and records. (Alcoh	ol beverages		
10	t egal description (omit if street	of address is diver shows?	it Campbal Ro ae fins+ floc of one-	Sug. building / Fast	Close and become	. •	
11.		ed for the sale of liquor or beer dur		Storey Carloung , I Frient	S Yes No		
• • • •	(b) If yes, under what name v		ing the past livelise years				
12.	• •	d they must file a Special Occupat	ional Tax return (TTB form 5630.5)			Gen CIT	
13.			t be applied for and issued in the sar		• Yes 🚆 □ 🔞 :	00 E X	
					DS Yes ♣ 🗆 No.	워진유	
14.	Does the applicant understand	d that they must purchase alcohol	beverages only from Wisconsin who	lesalers, breweries and brewpubs?	. No Yes → No	•	
			applicant states that each of the above	•	_ s _ L	20 11 20	
edge	of the signers. Signers agree to ther. (Individual applicants and each	operate this business according to the himmember of a partnership application	wand Markly rights and responsibilitie Most and copyclete officer(s), members the refusation permitting pection. Such ref	s conferred by the license(s), if granter managers of Limited Liability Companion	d, will not be assigned to es must sign.) Any lactor	CROSSE ling -	
acce	iss to any portion of a licensed pren	mises auring inspection will be resmo	rarefusatio permitty spection. Such ref	real is a misdemeanor and grounds for	revocation of this lice	֓֞֞֜֜֞֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֟֝֓֓֓֟֝	
SUE	ISCRIBED AND SWORN TO B	BEFORE ME	JANKA.	1/M/2 ~ .	₿.	. 5 €	
เกเร	30 0000		ISTIANSON ZOGGER OF CONCORDING	on/Member/Manager of Limited Liability Co	mpany/Partner/Individual) (WI 20005	
		30,1	1 14 5		ST	작 수 강 .	
MU		Notery Public) 3-20/6	(Officer of Corp	oration/Member/Manager of Limited Liabili	ty Company/Partner)		
, \	Annihosioti Oxpitos	This C		rtner(s)/Member/Manager of Limited Liabil	ity Company if Any)	2014 /201	
	BE COMPLETED BY CLERK	- Ville	Manual Comments			4 4	
Date	received and filed 7/23/14/	Date reported to council/board	Date provisional license issued	Signature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	<u> </u>	8	
	license granted	Date license issued	License number issued	4	670	18:48 <u>0</u>	
AT-16	6 (R. 6-14)					-	
-11-16	- (-1. -11)			Wiscon	nsin Department of Revenue	_	

SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clerk.

W5924	rtify that I have er, record and	e checked mur reputation are	APPROVAL OF (Clerk cannot nicipal and state e satisfactory ar	AGENT BY sign on beh	MUNICIPAL alf of Munic ords. To the objection to	cipal Official) best of my knothe agent appoi	wledge, with the available informat
W5924	rtify that I have	e checked mur	APPROVAL OF (Clerk cannot nicipal and state	AGENT BY sign on beh	MUNICIPAL alf of Munic ords. To the	_ AUTHORITY cipal Official) best of my knothe agent appoi	wledge, with the available informat nted.
W5924			APPROVAL OF (Clerk cannot	AGENT BY sign on beh	MUNICIPA alf of Munic	_ AUTHORITY cipal Official)	
corporation/ beverages of	rein a	Signature of agent OF THE C	I) IMLO U nome address of ago	9c 1055(ant)	<u> </u>	-14 (date) I+601	Agent's age Date of birth,
beverages o	20.00	Signature of agent	IMAO (1	 ac 20551	1 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	-14 (date) H601	Agent's age Date of birth
corporation/ beverages of	N / / /	<u>\</u>			1 1/0	-14	Agent's age
corporation/ beverages of	Who a				7-30		
	മറിയ്യcted on	the premises f	or the corporati	on/organizati	ion/iimitea iii	some company.	act of all business relative to alco
1,	اهما	1,5	e agent's name)				
	1	c Ea		CEPTANCE	BY AGENT		cept this appointment as agent for
	Ar				·	er/Member/Manager)
				(si	gnature of Offic	er/Member/Manager) ·
	p		<u> </u>			_	
	Fo	or: <u> </u>	S EAL			cation/limited liability	
Place of resi	dence last ye	ar <u>(N59</u>	24 RIN	1 OF 174	e CIM	es la	CNOSSE WISHED
How long im	mediately prio	r to making this	application has	the applicar	nt agent resid	ted continuously	in Wisconsin? 20 423
Is applicant a	agent subject t	o completion o	f the responsibl	e beverage s	erver trainin	g course?	Yes 🛂 No
Yes Fizial oft	□ No If:77センSご(2657AW	WT (UNA	35 (2150)	Gevel	uc) (A	crosst WI
						ny(ies) and mur	er location in Wisconsin? nicipality(ies).
41b-lb-		inted therein I	le applicant age	nt nresentiv :	aciino in uia	Labacity of tea	premises and of all business relati- uesting approval for any corporation or location in Wisconsin?
							5555 W1 54601
appoints	101 = 621	L P was	AF 77+25	(name of appoin	ted agent)	(ACN	555 WI 54601
iocaleu al		100 C	ERICK	SON			
iocated at	1914	CAMPBI	al Ro	(trade nar	70) <u> </u>	EWI	54601
2 00, pa , 2	THE	EA6	LES NE	ST			
a corporation	organization o	r limited liabilit	v company mak	ing application	on for an alco	ohol beverage lic	cense for a premises known as
	ned duly auth	orized officer(s	:)/members/mar	nagers of	LDS C	FAGLES A	organization or limited liability company)
The undersig		☐ Village ☑ City	of <u>LACH</u>				
•		Town	. 1000	- (64		County of	LACNOSSU
To the govern							
of the corpora ocal official. To the govern	ation/organiza	tion or memb	ers/managers o	fa limited!	iability comp	any and the re-	nent must be signed by the officer(s commendation made by the prope

Original:	X
Renewal:	

License Fee: \$100.00 Invoice #: 200054

APPLICATION FOR INDOOR CABARET LICENSE

Legal/Real Name: LDS EAGLES NEST LLC		_
Address of above: W5924 Rim of the City Rd		-
		_
Trade name of business: The Eagles Nest		-
Address of premises to be licensed: 1914 CAMPBELL Rol		
Wisconsin Seller's Permit #:		
Business phone number: 608-782-7764		-
Detailed description of cabaret area to be licensed: Entire first floor of one-Story building.		_
Premises are owned by: VSC Corporation		_
Address of owner: 2418 STATE RD, LA CROSSE WI 54601		_
Name of Cabaret Manager: <u>Jon Christopher Erickson</u> (FIRST, FULL MIDDLE & LAST)		_
Home address of Cabaret Manager: W5924 Rim of the City Rd, La Choise		_
Home phone number of Cabaret Manager: 608-792-4188		_
Daytime phone number of Cabaret Manager:		_
Date of Birth of Cabaret Manager:		
Was the above person listed as manager on last year's application? Yes		
Other business to be conducted upon the premises: Sale of God and alcoholic	bever	cges
Nature of entertainment: Live Music		
License Period: Aug. 15, 2014 to June 30th, 2015	P	000 144
License Period: Aug. 15, 2014 to June 30 , 2015 The above hereby makes application for a license to operate an Indoor Cabaret above address within the City of La Crosse pursuant to provisions of Chapter 20 Code of Ordinances for the City of La Crosse OFFICE USE ONLY: For original applications: Are there lands zoned conservancy, residential or m dwelling within 100 feet of premises? Y / N If yes, attach a list of those land Signature and date Granted: Munis Customer #: License#:	ກອກ ຕົ Amount:	Υ UH LA UKUSSE, eral Billing - 9533-0025 Mark P 9675- LD'S EAGL
(Signature of applicant & date)		상는, 1 - 21 AGL I D
OFFICE USE ONLY: For original applications: Are there lands/zoned conservancy, residential or m	ulti	w1. 200054 07 ES 数形S
dwelling within 100 feet of premises? Y / N If yes, attach a list of those land	ls.	54 - 07/31 EST L
Signature and date		2014 1201
Granted: Munis Customer #: License#:		4 08
	670.11	08:48AM